
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0010 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/4/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/28/2020

Title: Request City Council to Approve the Implementation of a Turnkey Bike Share System, Authorize the
Release for Proposal for Implementation and Soliciting Bike Share Companies, and Authorize the
First Amendment with Alta Planning + Design in the amount of $81,235 for the Implementation of the
Bike Share Program in Rialto.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 TAC Report.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - Rialto Bike Share Existing Conditions and Best
Practices.pdf, 3. Attachment 2B - Rialto Bike Share Type 1 pagers.pdf, 4. Attachment 3 Rialto Bike
Share Business and Implementation Plan.pdf, 5. Attachment 4 Alta PSA Amendment, 6. Attachment
4A Alta PSA.pdf, 7. Attachment 4B Disclosure Form Signed Alta.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council1/28/2020 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

